
205 HELP WANTED 
Seeking student for PT work. Strong 
computer skills to assist in setting up 
small construction business on com- 
puter and network: MS Word, Excel, 
Quickbooks Pro. Must have trans- 
portation & be able to communicate. 
Flexible hours. 343-5788. 
All Oregon River Company needs 
whitewater raft guides. No exp. req! 
Training camp starts in Mar. 1-866- 
Go-Raft-N. www.alloregonriver.com 

You Want To Change Things... 
Now is Your Chance! 

TEACH FOR AMERICA 
Application Deadline Feb. 21 st 

www.teachforamerica.org 
Possible River Guide Positions 

Our spring break guide school 
serves as a great first step towards 
summer employment. Destination 

Wilderness. 800-423-8868 
www, wildernesstrips.com 

SUMMER JOBS! Explore Seasonal 
and Summer Jobs in Alaska (up to 
$3,000+/mo), Cruise Ships, Beach 
Resorts, National Parks + More! 
Food and Lodging Often Provided! 
Visit www.GoSeasonal.com today! 
Cruise line. Entry-level, on-board po- 
sitions avail., great benefits. Sea- 
sonal/ Yr.-Round. 323-644-2102. 
www.cruisecareers.com. 

Attn: Work from home. 
Free booklet. 888-495-9678 

or visit www.cuzurworthit.com 
CAMP COUNSELORS have the 
summer of a lifetime & get paid for itl 
Overnight camps in Pocono Mtns of 
PA need couns to teach & assist in 
all activity areas! Apply on-line at 
www.pineforestcamp.com. 
The Emerald is currently accepting 
applications for an open features 
reporting position. We are looking 
for energetic, enthusiastic individu- 
als who are creative, persistent, re- 
sourceful, dependable and passion- 
ate about journalism. Qualified ap- 
plicants will have a knowledge of AP 
style and will have taken at least a 
basic reporting class or have sig- 
nificant outside reporting experi- 
ence. Applicants must be enrolled in 
classes at the University and be 
available to work about 25 hours a 
week through the end of the school 
year. Applications can be picked up 
at the Emerald office in Suite 300 of 
the EMU on the third floor. Applica- 
tions will be due 5 p.m., Wednesday, 
Feb. 6. Be sure to include a resume 
and five clips. The Oregon Daily 
Emerald is an equal opportunity em- 
ployer committed to a culturally di- 
verse workplace. 
STUDENTS WANTED! Bring your 
skills for a variety of tasks. Universi- 
ty of Oregon Continuation Center is 
seeking dedicated, energized stu- 
dents for general office tasks, phone 
campaign work, data entry. This is 
your opportunity to gain valuable ex- 
perience in a busy, deadline driven 
environment. Excellent verbal and 
written communication skills a must. 
Please fax resume by Feb. 13 to Li- 
sa Sorenson at 541 -346-3545, or e- 
mail Word attachments to 
lsoren@oreaon.uoreqon.edu. Rates: 
$7.50-$8.50 depending on experi- 
ence. Minimum of 10 hours a week 
required. 
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205 HELP WANTED 
DO YOU LIKE BABIES AND TOD- 
DLERS? Birth to Three needs volun- 
teers to care for babies and toddlers 
during parent education classes. 
Academic credit may be possible 
through your department. Many op- 
portunities for Spanish language stu- 
dents. Call 484-5316 x332 for more 
information. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Great for faculty/grad students. 3 
bdrm, 2 ba, hardwood floors, fire- 
place/den, garage, fenced. Alder St. 
$1125.342-6427. 

4 bedroom house. 
1725 Mill St. $1300/mo. 

Mallard Properties. 465-3825 
Southwest Hills, upscale, split-level 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 car garage, appli- 
ances, fp, balcony, piano, landscap- 
ed & fenced. No pets. $900/mo. 
541 -687-0060 or 909-682-9222. 
Close to Campus. 2010 Floral Hill: 2 
bedroom 1.5 bath in quiet serence 
location. Walk to Hendricks Park. All 
applicances plus washer & dryer, 
garage, patio. $840 + Deposit. Avail. 
Now! Call Bell Real Estate, Inc. at 
688-2060 for showing. 

1975 Hilyard 
Close to UO. Wonderful vintage. 
Spacious 3+bdrm, 2 ba., w/full base- 
ment, hardwood floors, all kitchen 
appliances. Fenced yard, deck and 
garage. Laundry hook-ups. $1200 
-(-deposits. Lease thru 8/31/02. 688- 
2060. Bell Real Estate. 
NEAR UO: 2 bdrm, 1 bath, W/D, 
carport, small yard. 715 E. 21st. 
Lease. $675/mo. 503-625-3518. 

CAMPUS TWINS! 
735 E. 14TH 

ONE BEDROOM 
private bath/share kitchen with 

one other unit. 
$350 

month-to-month or 
Ask about lease bonus! 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

AVAILABLE NOW 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
2 bedroom, $625 

1728 Alder 
Call Nick at 687-0684 

FLINTRIDGE 
2 bedroom, $595 

500 E. 18th 
dishwasher 

Call 485-0060 

ALDERWOOD MANOR 
1 bedroom, $495 
1860-1884 Alder 

Call Carl at 686-0743 

for more information call 
485-7776 or 485-4029 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

PAY LESS, LIVE CLOSER, 
BETTER. 1 bdrm, 735 E. 17th. 
$420/mo. 343-2114, 344-1583. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

Valentine’s Day 
messages are due 

February 12! 

For more info call 
346-4343 

1 bdrm townhouse, 1355 E 19th. 
$510/mo. Water & garbage included. 
685-0307 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
********************** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★*★*★■*■★*★*★**★★★***++ 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a tew 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

Nice, quiet small studio near 
campus $375. 344-4619 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents" constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

Hampton Apartments. 2 bdrm 
flat/townhouse style apts. Excellent 
Move-In Special/Free Rent! W/D. 
Call Willis 344-6540. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

I When: Where: 
1 Feb. 9, 2002 Eugene Chinese Church 
I 5:30 PM Dinner starts 2520 Harris 5t. Eugene 
I 7:30 PM 5how starts (25th & Harris 5t.) 

k|£w Vm FWy 
| Presented by Chinese Students fit Scholars Association 

Be a romantic and 
slide a heart my way. 

Valentine messages will publish 
in the Oregon Daily Emerald on 

Thursday, February 14th 
Bring your heart in by 

February 12th 
to the Emerald Classified 

Suite 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED" 
Campus Apts. 1 bdrm-$435, 2 
bdrm-$500. Avail, now, no lease 
343-8545 

Well maintained 3 bdrm. 1 ba. house 
on 17th & Mill. Big rooms. $335-350 
mo. $300 dep. No lease. 345-1224. 

MOVE IN DISCOUNT 1/2 OFF 1ST 
MO. RENT! HUGE ROOM AVAfLA- 
BLE-in 11 room 3-story historic 
house within a block of UO. No 
smokers. Charming decor, consider- 
ate housemates. Utilities included, 
laundry facilities. Must see to appre- 
ciate. Call 461-0199. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341 -9434 

University area. Hillside, bucolic set- 
ting. Charming home & garden. Fire- 
place, deck. Large, light room. No 
smoking, no pets. W/D. Great for 
grad student. $375/mo. 543-5522. 

Share 4 bdrm apt. 1 block to cam- 
pus. W/D, Internet. $295/mo. + utilit- 
ies. 484-7213 

1 room available in 4 bdrm house. 2 
blocks from UO. First & last, 
$250/mo. + utils. Non-smoker. 344- 
0000 or 343-8189 

Liberal student needs roommate. 2 
bdrm house, 2 blks from UO. Huge 
yard, loft, music room. Bdrm has 4 
windows, walk-in, door to outside. 
Feb. free, no deposits. $375 + util. 
Sharon, 242-6928. 

2 bdrms. open in a spacious 4 bdrm. 
house w/ hardwood floors, fireplace, 
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